Kit de Boroscopio P/Tubería con Pantalla 9", Cámara
23mm Diám. y Sonda de 20 Mts., Nuevo Diseño, Wopson
WP-WPSA2C23
C23 ø23mm*134mm
720*576
12pcs
105°
IP68
40/80mm
30-200mm
Camera size:
Video resolution:
Leds:
View angle:
Waterproof:
Skids:
Suitable pipe diameter:
K-A2 Storage medium:
8G SD card (max 256G) & USB stick
DVR total pixels:                                    720*576
Movie format: AVI
Photo format:                                             JPEG
8 levels digital zoom
Charge time:                                           5 hours
Running time: ≥7 hours
X-A2
Cable size: ø330*110mm
Counter
Cable length: 30m
Cable diameter: ø5mm
Max length: 50m
P-9D Screen size:  9 inch TFT color screen
Total pixels:                                            800*480
Size:  511(L)*430(W)*200(H)mm
Case material: Engineering plastic
WPS-A2-C23
One-touch video/audio recording and
image capture
Support max 256G SD card or USB stick
Support image capture while recording
Zoom function (8 levels)
Cable M/FT counter and Text
7-hour battery life
Optional removable camera heads
with different size and functions (self-
leveling)
Accessories
Pipe Inspection Camera
Sunshade
9 inch TFT color screen
ø5mm, 30m cable reel
SD card slot
M/FT switch
Counter reset
Image capture
Zoom out
Zoom in (8 levels)
Record video/audio
Brightness switch
Cable brake
USB stick
Control box
Text
Built in battery
Camera head
Engineering case
10